
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL STPS SANTALDIH 
TENTATIVE DATES OF SUBJECT ENRICHMENT ACTIVITY 

SESSION  2023-24 
 DATE DAY  III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

JU
LY

 

24-07-2023 Monday ENG, SSC ENG, SCI SANS SSC ENG SANS, MATHS MATHS, SCI 

25-07-2023 Tuesday BENG   ENG, SSC ENG, SANS SANS ENG ENG 

26-07-2023 Wednesday SCI, HIN BENG/ HIN, SSC BENG/HIN BENG /HIN, SCI MATHS SSC   

27-07-2023 Thursday     MATHS MATHS BENG/HIN, SCI BEN/ HIN, SCI BENG/ HIN 

28-07-2023 Friday MATHS MATHS SCI   SSC MATHS SSC 

A
U

G
U

ST
 

07-08-2023 Monday   SCI     ENG   MATHS  

09-08-2023 Wednesday         BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN 

10-08-2023 Thursday   BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN       

19-08-2023 Saturday       ENG SCI, SSC   SCI 

21-08-2023 Monday ENG ENG SANS     SANS, MATHS MATHS 

22-08-2023 Tuesday BENG   ENG SANS SANS ENG ENG 

23-08-2023 Wednesday   SSC   SSC, MATHS MATHS     

24-08-2023 Thursday           SSC   

25-08-2023 Friday MATHS MATHS MATHS, SCI       SCI 

26-08-2023 Saturday SCI, HIN             

28-08-2023 Monday SSC         MATHS MATHS 

29-08-2023 Tuesday     SSC         

31-08-2023 Thursday           SCI   

SE
P

TE
M

B
ER

 

02-09-2023 Saturday             SCI 

11-09-2023 Monday SSC             

12-09-2023 Tuesday     SSC         

13-09-2023 Wednesday   BENG/HIN BENG/HIN SSC, BENG/IN       

14-09-2023 Thursday         BENG/HIN BENG/HIN, SSC BENG/HIN 

15-09-2023 Friday             SSC 

18-09-2023 Monday ENG ENG SANS     SANS   

19-09-2023 Tuesday BENG   ENG SANS SANS ENG ENG 

25-09-2023 Monday           SCI   



 DATE DAY  III IV V VI VII VIII IX 
O

C
TO

B
ER

 

04-10-2023 Wednesday       MATHS MATHS     

06-10-2023 Friday   MATHS MATHS         

09-10-2023 Monday         SCI MATHS MATHS 

10-10-2023 Tuesday MATHS (B)     ENG       

11-10-2023 Wednesday HIN     SCI, MATHS MATHS     

12-10-2023 Thursday     SCI         

13-10-2023 Friday MATHS(A) MATHS MATHS         

16-10-2023 Monday SCI, SSC SCI     BENG/HIN 
BENG/HIN, 

MATHS 
BEN/HIN, 
MATHS 

17-10-2023 Tuesday   BENG/HIN 
BENG/HIN, 

SSC 
BENG/HIN       

18-10-2023 Wednesday   SSC   SSC ENG, SSC     

19-10-2023 Thursday             SSC 

30-10-2023 Monday ENG ENG SANS     SANS   

31-10-2023 Tuesday BENG   ENG SANS SANS ENG ENG 

N
O

V
EM

B
ER

 

01-11-2023 Wednesday         BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN 

02-11-2023 Thursday   BEN, HIN BEN, HIN BENG, HIN       

04-11-2023 Saturday MATHS(A)       SSC SCI SCI 

06-11-2023 Monday   SCI     ENG     

08-11-2023 Wednesday   SSC           

16-11-2023 Thursday       SSC   SSC   

17-11-2023 Friday MATHS(B) MATHS SCI, MATHS ENG     SSC 

18-11-2023 Saturday         SCI MATHS   

20-11-2023 Monday ENG ENG SANS     SANS, SCI MATHS,SCI 

21-11-2023 Tuesday BENG     SANS SANS     

22-11-2023 Wednesday SCI   ENG MATHS 
BENG/HIN, 

MATHS 
BENG/HIN, ENG BENG/HIN, ENG 

23-11-2023 Thursday   BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN       

24-11-2023 Friday   MATHS MATHS         

25-11-2023 Saturday MATHS(A), HIN     SCI, MATHS       

29-11-2023 Wednesday   MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS     



 DATE DAY  III IV V VI VII VIII IX 
D

EC
EM

B
ER

 

11-12-2023 Monday SSC SCI     SCI, ENG     

12-12-2023 Tuesday   BEN/HIN, SSC BEN/HIN BENG/HIN       

13-12-2023 Wednesday SCI     SSC BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN 

14-12-2023 Thursday   SSC       SSC   

15-12-2023 Friday             SSC 

16-12-2023 Saturday         SSC     

18-12-2023 Monday ENG ENG SANS     SANS, SCI   

19-12-2023 Tuesday BENG     SANS SANS     

20-12-2023 Wednesday     ENG ENG   ENG ENG 

22-12-2023 Friday MATHS(B)   SCI         

23-12-2023 Saturday MATHS(A), HIN     SCI       

JA
N

U
A

R
Y

 

10-01-2024 Wednesday   BENG/HIN BENG/HIN BENG/HIN       

11-01-2024 Thursday SCI       BENG/HIN, SSC  BENG/HIN BENG/HIN 

12-01-2024 Friday MATHS(A)             

15-01-2024 Monday SSC SCI     ENG     

16-01-2024 Tuesday   SSC SSC         

17-01-2024 Wednesday       SSC       

18-01-2024 Thursday       MATHS MATHS SSC   

19-01-2024 Friday MATHS (B)   SCI       SSC 

20-01-2024 Saturday HIN     SCI SCI     

22-01-2024 Monday 
ENG, 

MATHS(A) 
ENG SANS     SANS   

23-01-2024 Tuesday BENG   ENG SANS SANS MATHS, ENG MATHS, ENG 

          

 Note- Dates may change with prior notice. 

 

  

 

   


